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Professional Learning Webinars: August - December 2023 

Scholar is delighted to offer the following programme of free professional learning webinars for 

secondary practitioners across Scotland. Each webinar will focus on how teachers can make the most 

of Scholar’s online courses, resources and reports to support, enhance and inform learning and 

teaching. 

This year we will continue to run our popular subject-specific webinars and will also run sessions to 

support Curriculum Principal Teachers/Faculty Heads, NQTs and Scholar School Contacts.   

Please register for your chosen session using the link provided to ensure a place. You will receive an 

email before the session with a link to join the MS Teams-hosted webinar. 

Scholar currently provides the following online courses aligned to the SQA curricula at National 5, Higher 

and Advanced Higher levels: 

https://scholar.hw.ac.uk/
https://scholar.hw.ac.uk/why.html#availableCourses


 
 

Scholar for Accounting, Business 
Management and Economics 

Thursday 28th September 2023 4:15 - 5:00pm Register 

Tuesday 14th November 2023 4:15 - 5:00pm Register 

    
Scholar for Applications of Maths and 
Maths 

Thursday 7th September 2023 4:15 - 5:00pm Register 

Tuesday 28th November 2023 4:15 - 5:00pm Register 

    Scholar for Art and Design (Higher) Wednesday 4th October 2023 4:15 - 5:00pm Register 

    Scholar for Computing Science Thursday 5th October 2023 4:15 - 5:00pm Register 

    

Scholar for English 
Tuesday 12th September 2023 4:15 - 5:00pm Register 

Wednesday 29th November 2023 4:15 - 5:00pm Register 

    Scholar for ESOL Tuesday 5th September 2023 4:15 - 5:00pm Register 

    

Scholar for Geography (National 5) 
Wednesday 30th August 2023 4:15 - 5:00pm Register 

Thursday 23rd November 2023 4:15 - 5:00pm Register 

    

Scholar for Modern Languages 
Wednesday 20th September 2023 4:15 - 5:00pm Register 

Thursday 7th December 2023 4:15 - 5:00pm Register 

    

Scholar for Music (National 5) 
Tuesday 29th August 2023 4:15 - 5:00pm Register 

Wednesday 22nd November 2023 4:15 - 5:00pm Register 

    Scholar for Psychology (Higher) Tuesday 26th September 2023 4:15 - 5:00pm Register 

    

Scholar for Sciences 
Thursday 21st September 2023 4:15 - 5:00pm Register 

Tuesday 5th December 2023 4:15 - 5:00pm Register 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

https://scholarbusiness28sep23.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://scholarbusiness14nov23.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://scholarmaths7sep23.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://scholarmaths28nov23.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://scholarart4oct23.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://scholarcomputing5oct23.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://scholarenglish12sep23.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://scholarenglish29nov23.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://scholaresol5sep23.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://scholargeo30aug23.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://scholargeography23nov23.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://scholarlangs20sep23.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://scholarlangs7dec23.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://scholarmusic29aug23.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://scholarmusic22nov23.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://scholarpsychology26sep23.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://scholarsciences21sep23.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://scholarsciences5dec23.eventbrite.co.uk/?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://scholar.hw.ac.uk/


 
 

Scholar for Curriculum Principal 
Teachers/Faculty Heads  

Wednesday 6th September 2023 4:15 - 5:00pm Register 

Tuesday 7th November 2023 4:15 - 5:00pm Register 

    

Scholar for Newly Qualified Teachers 
Tuesday 31st October 2023 4:15 - 5:00pm Register 

Thursday 9th November 2023 4:15 - 5:00pm Register 

    

Scholar for School Contacts 
Thursday 31st August 2023 4:15 - 5:00pm Register 

Wednesday 1st November 2023 4:15 - 5:00pm Register 

 

 

 

 

 

Did you know? 

 Every teacher and learner of any of our Scholar courses, in subscribing local authorities/schools, 

has a Scholar account. 

 Learners can easily access their Scholar accounts via Glow. 

 Scholar can be used in lessons and for homework, on all devices. 

 It’s easy to find and share content with learners. 

 Teachers can monitor and review learners’ progress and assessment outcomes.  

Need your Scholar login? 

Speak to the Scholar Contact in your school or contact us.  

Follow us on Twitter and Facebook for updates and helpful hints. 

https://scholarpt6sep23.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://scholarpt7nov23.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://scholarnqt31oct23.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://scholarnqt9nov23.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://scholarcontacts31aug23.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://scholarcontacts1nov23.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://scholar.hw.ac.uk/
https://scholar.hw.ac.uk/contact.html
https://twitter.com/SCHOLARuk
https://www.facebook.com/SCHOLARprogramme



